Position

School Bus Driver
Bus Dispatcher
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver,
School Bus Driver

Bus Driver Trainer

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Transportation Shop Foreman
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Small Vehicle Driver
School Bus Driver
Small Vehicle Driver
Small Vehicle Driver
School Bus Driver
Small Vehicle Driver
Bus Dispatcher
School Bus Driver
Vehicle Maintenance Specialist
Small Vehicle Driver
Small Vehicle Driver
School Bus Driver
Small Vehicle Driver
Small Vehicle Driver

School Bus Driver

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$54,932
$47,201
$46,053
$41,774

$40,875
$40,338
$39,182
$37,842
$34,809
$32,887
$30,433
$28,604
$27,917
$25,653
$25,467
$24,644
$23,422
$16,075
$15.724
$15.267
$14,769
$10,612
$10,152

$9,705

$7,973

$1,482

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,395
$21,578
$20,776
$26,198

$4,691
$19,292
$12,636
$25,149
$11,218
$7,902
$24,777
$24,001
$3,377
$3,267
$10,336
$12,176
$2,835
$19,974
$2,027
$2,120
$867
$540
$1,289
$6,944
$945
$172



